
CA 5 - J September Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
44

3054
1808
1515

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to September 2019 (3 months) Results

CA 5 - J

September (Only Results)

Sep-19

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
44
529
408
216

CA 5 - J

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
425
192
323

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

215
123
97

Total

Chizuko Nagasawa

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
640
315
420

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

304
173
152

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

335
263
102

Total

Chikao Suzuki

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

639
436
254

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
431
194
292

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

529
331
217

Total

Katsuki Shirosaka

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
960
525
509

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

424
272
185

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

391
260
147

Total

Yasumasa Furo

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

815
532
332

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




