MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - J September Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

July 2019 to September 2019 (3 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020	
New Clubs	2	
Charter Members	44	
New Members	3054	
Drops	1808	
Net Growth	1515	

September (Only Results)

CA 5 - J	Sep-19	
New Clubs	2	
Charter Members	44	
New Members	529	
Drops	408	
Net Growth	216	

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
330		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	23
	Japan	New Members	425
		Drops	192
		Net Growth	323
331		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	215
		Drops	123
		Net Growth	97
Total		New Clubs	1
- 3		Charter Members	23
Chizuko Nagasawa		New Members	640
	J	Drops	315
		Net Growth	420

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	304
		Drops	173
		Net Growth	152
333		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	335
		Drops	263
		Net Growth	102
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Chikao Suzuki	New Members	639
		Drops	436
		Net Growth	254

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
335		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	21
	Japan	New Members	431
		Drops	194
		Net Growth	292
334		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	529
		Drops	331
		Net Growth	217
Total Katsuki Shirosaka		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	21
		New Members	960
		Drops	525
		Net Growth	509

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
336		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	424
		Drops	272
		Net Growth	185
337		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	391
		Drops	260
		Net Growth	147
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
Yasumasa Furo		New Members	815
		Drops	532
		Net Growth	332